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	Performance and Development Plan
	Version:
	01

	
	Date:
	2017/03/15

	
	HPEI

	1. INFORMATION

	Name:
	Supervisor: 

	Plan Date: 
	Period: 

	2. ACCOMPLISHMENTS SINCE LAST REPORT

	

	3. MANDATE

	Priority
	Indicator
	Target
	Review Result

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	

	COMMENTS



	4. LEADERSHIP REVIEW

	Rating Scale:  1: Mastery. 2: Distinguished. 3: Mature. 4: Developing. 5: No Opinion 

	1. Lead Self: Awareness of own self; takes responsibility for own health and performance; seeks opportunities for development; accepts feedback; recognizes own limitations; demonstrates character & acts in a manner consistent with the Health PEI values.
	1
	2
	3


	4
	5

	2. Engage Others: Fosters development of others; contributes to creation of healthy organization; communicates effectively; facilitates a collaborative team environment with senior leadership.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. Achieve Results: Sets direction; strategically aligns decisions with vision, values and evidence of Health PEI; executes effectively decisions in acts in a manner consistent with Health PEI values; assesses & evaluates results against established benchmarks and corrects the course as appropriate.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. Develop Coalitions: Effectively builds partnerships and networks to create results; demonstrates commitment to patients and service; mobilizes knowledge to influence and support system change;  able to effectively navigate socio-political environments.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5

	5. Systems Transformation: Demonstrates systems and critical thinking; encourages and supports innovation; strategically oriented to the future; effectively champions and orchestrates change.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5

	COMMENTS.  


	5. PERFORMANCE PLAN (Accomplishments for coming year)

	Priorities
	Indicator
	Target (Include Date)

	
	
	


	6. CAREER DEVELOPMENT PLAN

	Areas of Strength:



	Development Priorities
	Action Steps
	Time Frame

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	6.   SUPERVISOR COMMENTS

	


	7. SIGNATURES

	Employee / Date



	Supervisor / Date




	7. ANUUAL REVIEW – EMPLOYEE COMMENTS

	Signature / Date




	8. ANNUAL REVIEW - SUPERVISOR COMMENTS

	Signature / Date
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